 LED EDGELIT PANEL
 FEATURES
Louisville Lamp Co.
3318 Gilmore Ind. Blvd.
Louisville, KY   40213
502-964-4094
Rev 08

Model Output
Direction
 ORDERING INFORMATION
LP=
Light
Panel
S=Single
Faced
D=Double
Faced
LP S
LED
Side
(Inches)
1200=12.00”
1200
Example: LPS-1200-1200-05W4-M006-A
◉ Available in 3500K, 4100K, 5600K, & 6400K
◉ Up to 60,000 hrs useable life
◉ Panel sizes up to 8’ x 4’
◉ Connecting cables available for daisy chain
◉ UL approved
Non-LED
Side
(Inches)
1200=12.00”
1200
006=6”
Power-In
Cord
Length
006M
Power-In
Connector
Type
M=Male
F=Female
B=Both M&F
S=Stripped
X=Custom
Variations
A
FRONT
(DIFFUSER)
REAR
(BACKER)
LED STRIP &
HEAT SINK
FRONT FACE
WITH DIFFUSER
LED STRIP &
HEAT SINK
2.1mm MALE
CONNECTOR
LED EDGE
N
O
N
-L
ED
 E
D
G
E
HEAT SINK
LED PANEL
ASSEMBLY
WALL PLUG
POWER SUPPLY
CORD
LENGTH
POWER SUPPLY
POWER-OUT

Model Body
Style
  POWER SUPPLY ORDERING INFORMATION
PS=
Constant
Voltage
Power
Supply
L=Inline 12V
P=Wall Plug 12V
L24=Inline 24V
P24=Wall 24V
PS L
Output
Amps
0100=1.00
0250=2.50
0500=5.00
0700=7.00
1000=10.00
0250
Power-In
Connector
M=Male
F=Female
M 072
Power-In
Cord Length
072=72”
Power-Out
Connector
M=Male
F=Female
F 072
Power-Out
Cord Length
072=72”
Variations
000=none
000
VF=Voltage Factor
0.0067 for 3020 chip 12V
0.02 for 5050/5630 chip 12V
0.0067 for 3528 chip 12V